
 

NOVEMBER  2019  
 
 
Please note that these scheduled times may be subject to change. 
 

Day Date Machinery turning times 

Thursday 14.11.19  

Friday 15.11.19  

Saturday 16.11.19  

Sunday 17.11.19 11.00 – 12.00 

   

   

Thursday 21.11.19 11.00 – 16.00 

Friday 22.11.19 11.00 – 16.00 

Saturday 23.11.19 11.30 – 16.00 

Sunday 24.11.19  

   

   

Thursday 28.11.19  

Friday  29.11.19  

Saturday 30.11.19 11.00 – 12.00 

   

 


